
1 Via Alpina, Engstlenalp-
Meiringen

165 170 175 180 185
km

0

250

500

750

1'000

1'250

1'500

1'750

2'000

2'250

2'500

2'750

3'000

3'250

3'500

3'750

4'000

4'250

4'500

m
Tr

üb
se

e,
 1

77
8m

Jo
ch

pa
ss

, 2
20

8m

En
gs

tle
na

lp
, 1

83
5m

Ta
nn

al
p,

 1
97

4m

Ba
lm

er
eg

gh
or

n,
 2

24
0m

Pl
an

pl
at

te
n,

 2
22

9m

R
eu

ti,
 1

05
5m

M
ei

rin
ge

n,
 5

98
m


